Quebec Univ. All-Stars -vs- Montreal Canadiens Rookies

9/10/2019 at Montreal Canadiens Rookies

g?tet: ?-/%)%32,\;)19 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
art: 1:
Time: 1:58 g/lacintr
Attendance: 800 Canad
Location: Montreal Canadiens Rookies iens
Rookie
Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1 2 0 3]s
QUAS: Philippe Sanche (1); Carl Neill (1); Jordan Martel (1)
MTL-R: Joe Cox (2); Dylan Plouffe (2); Allan McShane (1);
Alexandre Alain (1); Cameron Hillis (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By QUAS MTL-R
1st 14:05 MTL-R Allan McShane Michael Pezzetta, Josh Brook 0 1
1st 17:04 QUAS Carl Neill Christophe Lalonde, Loik Leveille 1 1
2nd 0:38 MTL-R Alexandre Alain Rafael Harvey-Pinard, 1 2
2nd 5:45 QUAS Jordan Martel Samuel L'ltalien, 2 2
2nd 15:54 QUAS Philippe Sanche Bradley Lalonde, Jeff de Wit 3 2
2nd 18:41 MTL-R Dylan Plouffe Joe Cox, 3 3
3rd 1:51 MTL-R Dylan Plouffe Liam Hawel, Michael Pezzetta 3 4
3rd 4:13 MTL-R Joe Cox Nicolas Guay, Hayden Verbeek 3 5
3rd 10:26 MTL-R Cameron Hillis Liam Hawel, Rafael Harvey-Pinard 3 6
3rd 11:18 MTL-R Joe Cox Hayden Verbeek, 3 7
Quebec Univ. All-Stars Power Plays Montreal Canadiens Rookies Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:07 16:53 0 0] --
2nd 01:39 18:21 0 0 --
3rd 06:49 07:19 00:30 0 0] --
3rd 10:03 12:40 02:37 0 0 --
3rd 20:00 0 0 --
58:21 0 0 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QUAS Jean-Philippe Beaulieu 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  3:07 PP
1st MTL-R Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 11:48
2nd QUAS Bradley Lalonde 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  1:39 PP
3rd QUAS Loik Leveille 02:00 BOARDING MINOR  6:49 PP
3rd MTL-R Alexandre Alain 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  7:19 PP
3rd QUAS Dominic Talbot-Tassi 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:03 PP
3rd MTL-R Michael Pezzetta 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:40 PP
3rd QUAS Guillaume Beaudoin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:20 PP




Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

Guillaume Beaudoin
Ryan Penny

Bradley Lalonde
Samuel L'Italien
Christophe Lalonde
Jean-Philippe Beaulieu
Nikolas Brouillard
Samuel Tremblay
Alexander Katerinakis
Guillaume Gauthier
Philippe Sanche
Dominic Talbot-Tassi
Carl Neill

Sebastien Auger
Louis-Philip Guindon
Jeff de Wit

Loik Leveille

Mathieu Boucher
Jordan Martel
Christophe Boivin

5 o ~|#

12
13
16
18
19
24
25
27
32
33
35
72
77
89
91
94

o

1-2

Total

Montreal Canadiens Rookies 7

Pos #  Player

WIOPFRP OOO0OO0OOFrR OFP OOOOOOOOOOoO|®

N|O OO FRP P OOOOO0OO0OOO0OO0OO0OR R Pk OOo|>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

30
46
47
49
55
64
65
67
68
72
75
77
78
79
86
88
91
94
96
98

Cayden Primeau
Josh Brook

Allan McShane

Liam Hawel

Michael Pezzetta
Otto Leskinen
Vincent Marleau
Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin
Alexandre Alain
Jacob Leguerrier
Cole Fonstad

Rafael Harvey-Pinard
Samuel Houde

Jack York

Joe Cox

Cameron Hillis

Dylan Plouffe
Nicolas Guay
Hayden Verbeek
Alexis Shank

o

1-2

Total

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

EN 1 2

Tota
|

WO OO NRFEPNOOOOORFR OOOOOLEPRrOoOOoO|®

IO NP OOFRP OONOOOOOONNOLROI|>»
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo oo
OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Goalkeeping

De

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

EN 1 2

0-0

5-10

Tota

33 Sebastien Auger L 30:12
35 Louis-Philip Guindon 29:48

0O 6 14
0 17 2

20
19

30 Cayden Primeau

98 Alexis Shank W_ 60:00

0 0 O
0 14 4

21

Totals

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Faceoffs
No data to report.

~

0 23 16

O[O0 O|Ww

o O OO

39

G

A

0:00 O

3

Totals 7

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Faceoffs
No data to report.

0 23 16

O (w O |w

o0 OO

39






Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [03:07] Penalty on Jean-Philippe Beaulieu QUAS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

0-0 MTL-R [03:07] Start power play for MTL-R.

0-0 [11:48] Penalty on Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin MTL-R 2 minutes for HOOKING.

[14:05] GOAL by MTL-R Allan McShane (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Michael Pezzetta and Josh Brook, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice
0-0 for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 0, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1

[17:04] GOAL by QUAS Carl Neill, Assist by Christophe Lalonde and Loik Leveille, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal
0-1 number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1

Period #2 Plays

PP
1-1 QUAS [] Jean-Philippe Beaulieu (QUAS) penalty complete.
PP
1-1 QUAS [] End power play for MTL-R.
1-1 [1 Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin (MTL-R) penalty complete.

[00:38] GOAL by MTL-R Alexandre Alain, Assist by Rafael Harvey-Pinard, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number
1-1 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2

1-2 [01:39] Penalty on Bradley Lalonde QUAS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

PP
1-2 MTL-R [01:39] Start power play for MTL-R.

[05:45] GOAL by QUAS Jordan Martel, Assist by Samuel L'lItalien, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for
1-2 season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 2, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2

[15:54] GOAL by QUAS Philippe Sanche, Assist by Bradley Lalonde and Jeff de Wit, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: ,
2-2 goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2
3-2 [18:41] GOAL by MTL-R Dylan Plouffe, Assist by Joe Cox, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 3

Period #3 Plays
PP
3-3 QUAS [] Bradley Lalonde (QUAS) penalty complete.

PP
3-3 QUAS [] End power play for MTL-R.

[01:51] GOAL by MTL-R Dylan Plouffe, Assist by Liam Hawel and Michael Pezzetta, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: ,
3-3 goal number 2 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4

[04:13] GOAL by MTL-R Joe Cox, Assist by Nicolas Guay and Hayden Verbeek, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal
3-4 number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 5

3-5 [06:49] Penalty on Loik Leveille QUAS 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
PP

3-5 MTL-R [06:49] Start power play for MTL-R.

3-5 [07:19] Penalty on Alexandre Alain MTL-R 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP

3-5 MTL-R [07:19] End power play for MTL-R.

3-5 [10:03] Penalty on Dominic Talbot-Tassi QUAS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP

3-5 MTL-R [10:03] Start power play for MTL-R.

[10:26] GOAL by MTL-R Cameron Hillis (POWER PLAY), Assist by Liam Hawel and Rafael Harvey-Pinard, On ice for MTL-R: ,
3-5 On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 6

[11:18] GOAL by MTL-R Joe Cox, Assist by Hayden Verbeek, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 2 for
3-6 season.

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 7

3-7 [12:40] Penalty on Michael Pezzetta MTL-R 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP

3-7 MTL-R [12:40] End power play for MTL-R.

3-7 [16:20] Penalty on Guillaume Beaudoin QUAS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

3-7 MTL-R [16:20] Start power play for MTL-R.



3-7

3-7

3-7

3-7

3-7

3-7

3-7

PP
MTL-R

PP
MTL-R

PP
QUAS

PP
QUAS

PP
QUAS

PP
QUAS
PP

QUAS

PP
QUAS

PP
QUAS

PP
QUAS

[1 Start power play for MTL-R.
[1 Start power play for MTL-R.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Loik Leveille (QUAS) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for MTL-R.
[1 Alexandre Alain (MTL-R) penalty complete.
[1 Dominic Talbot-Tassi (QUAS) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for MTL-R.
[1 Michael Pezzetta (MTL-R) penalty complete.
[1 Guillaume Beaudoin (QUAS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MTL-R.



