Quebec Univ. All-Stars -vs- Montreal Canadiens Rookies 9/10/2019 at Montreal Canadiens Rookies

Date: 9/10/2019 Start: 1:02PM Time: 1:58 Attendance: 800

Location: Montreal Canadiens Rookies

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
Quebec Univ. All-Stars	1	2	0	3	Montr eal Canad iens Rookie s

QUAS: Philippe Sanche (1); Carl Neill (1); Jordan Martel (1) MTL-R: Joe Cox (2); Dylan Plouffe (2); Allan McShane (1); Alexandre Alain (1); Cameron Hillis (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	QUAS	MTL-R
1st	14:05	MTL-R	Allan McShane	Michael Pezzetta, Josh Brook	0	1
1st	17:04	QUAS	Carl Neill	Christophe Lalonde, Loik Leveille	1	1
2nd	0:38	MTL-R	Alexandre Alain	Rafael Harvey-Pinard,	1	2
2nd	5:45	QUAS	Jordan Martel	Samuel L'Italien,	2	2
2nd	15:54	QUAS	Philippe Sanche	Bradley Lalonde, Jeff de Wit	3	2
2nd	18:41	MTL-R	Dylan Plouffe	Joe Cox,	3	3
3rd	1:51	MTL-R	Dylan Plouffe	Liam Hawel, Michael Pezzetta	3	4
3rd	4:13	MTL-R	Joe Cox	Nicolas Guay, Hayden Verbeek	3	5
3rd	10:26	MTL-R	Cameron Hillis	Liam Hawel, Rafael Harvey-Pinard	3	6
3rd	11:18	MTL-R	Joe Cox	Hayden Verbeek,	3	7

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Power Plays

No data to report.

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:07		16:53	0	0	
2nd	01:39		18:21	0	0	
3rd	06:49	07:19	00:30	0	0	
3rd	10:03	12:40	02:37	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0	
			58:21	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	QUAS	Jean-Philippe Beaulieu	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	3:07	PP
1st	MTL-R	Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	11:48	
2nd	QUAS	Bradley Lalonde	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	1:39	PP
3rd	QUAS	Loik Leveille	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	6:49	PP
3rd	MTL-R	Alexandre Alain	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	7:19	PP
3rd	QUAS	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:03	PP
3rd	MTL-R	Michael Pezzetta	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	12:40	PP
3rd	QUAS	Guillaume Beaudoin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:20	PP

Individual

Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	7	Guillaume Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	9	Ryan Penny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Bradley Lalonde	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Christophe Lalonde	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Jean-Philippe Beaulieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	16	Nikolas Brouillard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Samuel Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Alexander Katerinakis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Guillaume Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	25	Philippe Sanche	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	32	Carl Neill	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	Sebastien Auger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	35	Louis-Philip Guindon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	72	Jeff de Wit	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	77	Loik Leveille	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	89	Mathieu Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Jordan Martel	1	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	94	Christophe Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	
		Total	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10

Montreal Canadiens Rookies 7

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	30	Cayden Primeau	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-
	46	Josh Brook	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	47	Allan McShane	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	49	Liam Hawel	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	55	Michael Pezzetta	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	64	Otto Leskinen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	65	Vincent Marleau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	67	Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	68	Alexandre Alain	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	72	Jacob Leguerrier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	75	Cole Fonstad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	77	Rafael Harvey-Pinard	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	78	Samuel Houde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	79	Jack York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	86	Joe Cox	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	88	Cameron Hillis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Dylan Plouffe	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	94	Nicolas Guay	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	96	Hayden Verbeek	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	98	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
33 Sebastien Auger	L	30:12	5	0	6	14	0	0	20
35 Louis-Philip Guindon		29:48	2	0	17	2	0	0	19
Totals			7	0	23	16	0	0	30

Montreal Canadiens Rookies Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30 Cayden Primeau		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
98 Alexis Shank	W	60:00	3	0	14	4	3	0	21
Totals			7	0	23	16	0	0	39

Quebec Univ. All-Stars Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0	D.D.	[03:07] Penalty on Jean-Philippe Beaulieu QUAS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MTL-R	[03:07] Start power play for MTL-R.
0-0		[11:48] Penalty on Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin MTL-R 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:05] GOAL by MTL-R Allan McShane (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Michael Pezzetta and Josh Brook, On ice for MTL-R:, On ice for QUAS:, goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 0, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1
0-1		[17:04] GOAL by QUAS Carl Neill, Assist by Christophe Lalonde and Loik Leveille, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP QUAS PP	[] Jean-Philippe Beaulieu (QUAS) penalty complete.
1-1	QUAS	[] End power play for MTL-R.
1-1 1-1		[] Marc-Olivier Crevier-Morin (MTL-R) penalty complete. [00:38] GOAL by MTL-R Alexandre Alain, Assist by Rafael Harvey-Pinard, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 1, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2
1-2	55	[01:39] Penalty on Bradley Lalonde QUAS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP MTL-R	[01:39] Start power play for MTL-R.
1-2		[05:45] GOAL by QUAS Jordan Martel, Assist by Samuel L'Italien, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 2, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2 [15:54] GOAL by QUAS Philippe Sanche, Assist by Bradley Lalonde and Jeff de Wit, On ice for QUAS: , On ice for MTL-R: ,
2-2		goal number 1 for season.
2 2		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 2
3-2		[18:41] GOAL by MTL-R Dylan Plouffe, Assist by Joe Cox, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season. Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 3
		Period #3 Plays
3-3	PP QUAS	[] Bradley Lalonde (QUAS) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-3	QUAS	[] End power play for MTL-R. [01:51] GOAL by MTL-R Dylan Plouffe, Assist by Liam Hawel and Michael Pezzetta, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 2 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 4
3-4		[04:13] GOAL by MTL-R Joe Cox, Assist by Nicolas Guay and Hayden Verbeek, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
2.5		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookles 5
3-5	PP	[06:49] Penalty on Loik Leveille QUAS 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
3-5 3-5	MTL-R	[06:49] Start power play for MTL-R. [07:19] Penalty on Alexandre Alain MTL-R 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-5 3-5	PP MTL-R	[07:19] End power play for MTL-R. [10:03] Penalty on Dominic Talbot-Tassi QUAS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-5	PP MTL-R	[10:03] Start power play for MTL-R.
3-5		[10:26] GOAL by MTL-R Cameron Hillis (POWER PLAY), Assist by Liam Hawel and Rafael Harvey-Pinard, On ice for MTL-R: , On ice for QUAS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 6
3-6		[11:18] GOAL by MTL-R Joe Cox, Assist by Hayden Verbeek, On ice for MTL-R:, On ice for QUAS:, goal number 2 for season.
		Quebec Univ. All-Stars 3, Montreal Canadiens Rookies 7
		[12:40] Penalty on Michael Pezzetta MTL-R 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-7	PP	
3-7	PP MTL-R	[12:40] End power play for MTL-R.

3-7 3-7	PP MTL-R PP MTL-R	[] Start power play for MTL-R.
3 /	WITE	Period #0 Plays
3-7	PP QUAS PP	[] Loik Leveille (QUAS) penalty complete.
3-7	QUAS	[] End power play for MTL-R.
3-7	PP QUAS	[] Alexandre Alain (MTL-R) penalty complete.
3-7	PP QUAS	[] Dominic Talbot-Tassi (QUAS) penalty complete.
3-7	PP QUAS PP	[] End power play for MTL-R.
3-7	QUAS	[] Michael Pezzetta (MTL-R) penalty complete.
3-7	PP QUAS PP	[] Guillaume Beaudoin (QUAS) penalty complete.
3-7	QUAS	[] End power play for MTL-R.